2024 PWBA Bowilers Journal Rockford Open
QUALIFYING STANDING SHEET

The Cherry Bowl

Rockford, IL

Tournament Dates: 5/9/2024
thru 5/11/2024

AFTER 18 GAMES

Pos Sq Bowlers
Round 1 Game Scores Blk Tot

Hometown

Total Pinfall

Average

+or -
200

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

Pins Behind

Cut

Prize

1 A Dasha Kovalova
218 (261 195 267| [234] [213] 1378

2 A LiJane Sin

|268 [172][218| (214 [233] [245] 1350

3 A Josie Barnes
[241] [192][224] [258] [183] 235] 1333

4 A Stefanie Johnson
226 177] [194] 210|232 (193 1232

5 A Shayna Ng
174 202 |226] | 223] (193|255 1273

6 A Stephanie Zavala
221 191 182][178] 218|267 1257

7 A Liz Kuhlkin

244 [223]199] 191] 179|233 1269

8 A HuiFen New

179 |180| 202|214 | 254| 171 1200

9 A CherieTan
187) 212|236 | 212| (245 196 1288

10 A Kelly Kulick

|257] 200 [170] [242| [203] [213] 1285

11 A Lauren Russo
|224] 218|182 105|[178] | 235| 1232

12 A Hope Gramly
203] 216|172 168|217 (279 1255

Cut Line

13 A Lindsay Boomershine

1220|224/ |234] 165]|185] 226] 1254

(n) - Non-Member

Ukraine

Malaysia

Hermitage, TN

McKinney, TX

Singapore

Long Beach, CA

Schenectady, NY

Singapore

Singapore

Union, NJ

Ballwin, MO

Aubrey, TX

Brigham City, UT

4,001

3,975

3,905

3,855

3,853

3,843

3,820

3,801

3,785

3,783

3,780

3,777

3,774
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222.28

220.83

216.94

214.17

214.06

213.50

212.22

211.17

210.28

210.17

210.00

209.83

209.67

+401

+375

+305

+255

+253

+243

+220

+201

+185

+183

+180

+177

+174

Page 1 of 2

3

$3,400



Pos Sq Bowlers
Round 1 Game Scores Blk Tot

Hometown

Total Pinfall Average

+or -
200

Pins Behind
Cut

Prize

14 A Kerry Smith

|218] 184 157 [182][221] 202] 1164

15 A Brittany Smith

[180] [172][265] 244] 102] 204| 1257

16 A Danielle McEwan

201] [221] 03] [196] (200 [200 1221

17 A Erin McCarthy
202] 227] [213] [213] [212] [180 1247

18 A Kayla Bandy
172) 226|205 216] 205|211 1235

19 A MariaJose Rodriguez

[225][201][204] [159] [202] (160 1151

20 A Birgit Noreiks

[149] [208| [222] 227][146] 220] 1181

21 A Diandra Asbaty
200 [234] [192] 178] 236 [161] 1201

22 A Crystal Elliott
188|158 [237| 211] 177|215 1186

23 A Cassidy Courey
190 202 |226] 185|180 [185| 1168

24 A Bernice Lim
[227] [169] [156] [201] [184] [224] 1161

25 A Maryssa Carey

|216] [172][218] [184] [133] [187] 1110

Cash Line

(n) - Non-Member

Lititz, PA

Van Meter, IA

Stony Point, NY

Elkhorn, NE

Wichita, KS

Colombia

Germany

Chicago, IL

Palm Bay, FL

Cedar Rapids, IA

Singapore

Hobart, IN

3,771 209.50

3,752 208.44

3,738 207.67

3,736 207.56

3,713 206.28

3,708 206.00

3,703 205.72

3,682 204.56

3,676 204.22

3,662 203.44

3,653 202.94

3,592 199.56
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+171

+152

+138

+136

+113

+108

+103

+82

+76

+62

+53
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6

25

39

41

64

69

74

95

101

115

124

185

$3,300

$3,250

$3,200

$3,150

$3,100

$3,050

$3,000

$2,950

$2,900

$2,850

$2,800

$2,750



